Spring 2025
Pay Dates

9 Bi-weekly Pay Periods (10 for Extended Pay)

Friday, January 24

Earnings Period

**0Only for students that opted for extended pay.**

Friday, February 7
Friday, February 21
Friday, March 7
Friday, March 21
Friday, April 4
Friday, April 18
Friday, May 2
Friday, May 16

Friday, May 30

1/12
1/26
2/9
2/23
3/9
3/23
4/6
4/20

5/4

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

1/25
2/8
2/22
3/8
3/22
4/5
4/19
5/3

5/17



