## Spring 2025 Pay Dates

9 Bi-weekly Pay Periods (10 for Extended Pay)

	Earnings Period		
Friday, January 24 **Only for students that opted for extended pay.**			
Friday, February 7	1/12	to	1/25
Friday, February 21	1/26	to	2/8
Friday, March 7	2/9	to	2/22
Friday, March 21	2/23	to	3/8
Friday, April 4	3/9	to	3/22
Friday, April 18	3/23	to	4/5
Friday, May 2	4/6	to	4/19
Friday, May 16	4/20	to	5/3
Friday, May 30	5/4	to	5/17